1 / 13
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA1_5-RGBW-PENDANT-PAT-SPEC-REV3         June 2, 2026

11 �Minimum angle is 30°.
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION DIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Indirect fixture
LENS POSITION
Specify NA for Indirect fixture
INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 3 WHITE CRI
Specify NA for solid colors
VIA1.5PPAT
VIA1.5PPAT -
Via 1.5" Pendant
Pattern
DI - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
I - Indirect
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
NA - Not applicable
FH - Flush
0.5D - 0.5" drop
1.5D - 1.5" drop
NA - Not applicable
WIO2 - Widespread Indirect Optic
CLO 1 - Clear Lambertian Optic
HLO 2 - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
NA - Not applicable
1 �Available only with Direct/Indirect.
2 �Not available with Direct/Indirect.
QUADRO - RGBW
4-channel control
RS - Red solid
GS - Green solid
BS - Blue solid
3 �Static white, BIOS,
Chromawerx SOLA,
and DUO also
available. Consult
other spec sheets.
80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
NA - Not applicable
VOLTAGE DRIVER 12 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING 15 FINISH OPTIONS 16
1C
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
QUADRO
DMX 13, 14 - DMX
Solid colors
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 14 - DALI
12 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible.
Consult factory for details.
13 �For more information, see pages 8 to 13.
14 �On-site commissioning is required.
1C - 1 circuit ACS - Aircraft cable, standard
ACC( ) - Aircraft cable, custom
15 �Standard canopies are black for
black fixtures, and white for all other
finishes. See page 3 for full details
on standard and custom options.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CTB9 - T-bar caddy clip, 9/16"
CTB15 - T-bar caddy clip, 15/16"